



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019

Version No.:

John Lewis Stock Number	78410506
Name	Prestat Popping Pink Prosecco Mini Truffles 175g
Ingredients	White Chocolate (56%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Dark Chocolate (9%) (Cocoa, Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin), Milk Chocolate (9%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder, Cocoa, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin), Prosecco (7%), Whipping Cream (Milk), Humectant: Glycerol, Butter (Milk), Grappa Prosecco (3%), Crackle Crystals (Sugar, Glucose, Cocoa Butter, Preservative: Carbon Dioxide), Preservative: Sorbic Acid, Beetroot Juice Concentrate.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain traces of Egg, Gluten, Nuts
Net Quantity	175g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool & Dry 15°C-18°C
Manufacturer's name and address	Prestat Ltd, Unit 8, Powergate Business park, Volt Ave, Park Royal, London. NW10 6PW
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	NUTRITION INFORMATION per 100g ENERGY (kJ) 2015

	ENERGY (kcal)	482
	FAT (g)	33.1
	SATURATES (g)	18.9
	CARBOHYDRATE (g)	40.9
	SUGARS (g)	39.0
	PROTEIN (g)	4.9
	SALT (g)	0.16
Alcoholic Strength	Very low	
Suitable for vegetarians	yes	
Suitable for vegans	no	
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	no	
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	no	
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	no	
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	no	
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	no	
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	no	
Free from alcohol	no	
Free from artificial flavours	yes	
Free from artificial colours	yes	